                                                            20-24W, 100-240Vac Input, Industrial Adapter Interchangeable Wall Mount
Technical Sales / Customer Service:        +1-818-338-7788        •       Email:   sales@autec.com
31328 Via Colinas Suite 102   •    Westlake Village, CA 91362 USA     •     www.autec.com
April 19, 2019
1 / 5
                  “Interchangeable Series”        WM024S-XXXI-TP1-XX Series
*Product images are for illustrative purposes
only and may vary from actual design.
◼ Features
• Single output from 20-24W
• 100-240Vac Universal input
• Certificates: UL, CE
• Frequency: 50-60Hz
• Ripple: 200mV
• OVP, OCP, SCP, and OTP
• Efficiency Level: VI
• Interchangeable Plug types: US, EU, AU, UK
• MTBF: 50,000 hours
• Dimension: 75x40.5x38.75mm (exclude plug)
◼ Application
• Consumer electronics, Telecom and office equipment
• Industrial equipment
◼ Model List
Model  Output Voltage  Output Current  Power  Certifications
WM024S-050I-TP1-XX 5V 4A 20W UL, CE, cUL
WM024S-090I-TP1-XX 9V 2.5A 22.5W UL, CE, cUL
WM024S-120I-TP1-XX 12V 2A 24W UL, CE, cUL
WM024S-150I-TP1-XX 15V 1.6A 24W UL, CE, cUL
WM024S-180I-TP1-XX 18V 1.33A 24W UL, CE, cUL
WM024S-200I-TP1-XX 20V 1.2A 24W UL, CE, cUL
WM024S-240I-TP1-XX 24V 1A 24W UL, CE, cUL
◼ Technical Data
Input Voltage Range 90-240Vac
Input Frequency Range 47Hz-63Hz
Input Current 0.8max@full load